
CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 TOTAL mm

1 João Barreto Faria 7703 CTF 6 6 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95

2 Fernandez Fernandez, Ariel 2359 SOVITO 7 7 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92

3 ‌Pereira‌Lama, Beatriz 7258 OURENSE 8 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92

4 Pedro Azevedo 3617 SSMG 7 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

5 ‌Doval‌Rodriguez, Juan 6254 OURENSE 6 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90

6 Barreiro Daponte, Enrique 2800 Cernadiñas 7 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 52

7 Ferreño Piñeiro, Juan Carlos 3946 Vigo 6 7 7 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 65

8 Joaquim Fernandes Rocha 1341 CTF 5 6 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88

9 Castiñeiras Gonzalez, Alejandro 6999 OURENSE 7 7 7 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 88

10 Augusto Vilas Boas Alves 11198 CTF 7 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88

11 García Suarez, Teresa Agustina 11410 Santiago 6 7 7 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87

12 Vaamonde Rey, José 8629 Santiago 1 2 3 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 87

13 Volodymyr Svyda 14719 CTGAIA 7 7 7 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

14 ‌Del‌Rio‌Souto, Antonio 8512 Santiago 7 7 8 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 85

15 ‌Galante‌Mosquera, Manuel 8363 Santiago 6 7 7 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84

16 Iglesias Perez, Carlos 1296 Vigo 6 6 7 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 84

17 Luís Jordan 360 CTF 0 2 2 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 83

18 ‌Fraga‌Caride, Ruben 9246 Vigo 1 4 5 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 81

19 José Manuel Campos Faria 15304 CTF 4 6 6 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79

20 Carlos H. M. V. Viana 3211 CTF 0 4 5 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 78

21 Saa Guimerans, Jose Luis 8765 Vigo 3 4 4 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 77

22 Diogo Pereira Menezes Sousa 9931 CTF 0 3 3 10 9 7 7 7 6 6 6 4 4 66

23 Abeledo Moreira, Adolfo 5809 Cernadiñas 3 3 3 10 9 8 7 6 6 6 5 4 4 65
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C 06 Kuchenreuter / R



C 12 Mariette / R

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 TOTAL mm

1 Luís Jordan 360 CTF 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

2 Doval Rodriguez, Juan 6254 Ourense 7 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92

3 Pedro Azevedo 3617 SSMG 7 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

4 Castiñeiras Gonzalez, Alejandro 6999 OURENSE 4 6 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90

5 João Barreto Faria 7703 CTF 5 6 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90

6 Augusto Vilas Boas Alves 11198 CTF 4 7 7 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87

7 Ferreño Piñeiro, Juan Carlos 3946 Vigo 5 7 7 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86

8 Volodymyr Svyda 14719 CTGAIA 6 6 6 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85

9 Pereira Lama, Beatriz 7258 Ourense 7 7 8 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85

10 Fernandez Fernandez, Ariel 2359 SOVITO 5 7 7 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83

11 Vaamonde Rey, José 8629 Santiago 4 5 6 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 81

12 José Manuel Campos Faria 15304 CTF 5 6 6 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 81

13 García Suarez, Teresa Agustina 11410 Santiago 4 6 6 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 78

14 Joaquim Fernandes Rocha 1341 CTF 4 5 5 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 73

15 Barreiro Daponte, Enrique 2800 Cernadiñas 4 4 5 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 72

16 Abeledo Moreira, Adolfo 5809 Cernadiñas 0 2 4 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 70

17 Herrero Aymerich, Julian 1500 Cernadiñas 0 0 1 10 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 2 2 68

18 Iglesias Perez, Carlos 1296 Vigo 3 3 5 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 64

19 Galante Mosquera, Manuel 8363 Santiago 0 0 1 9 8 8 6 6 5 4 4 1 1 52

20 Fraga Caride, Ruben 9246 Vigo 0 0 0 9 7 7 6 4 4 4 3 2 1 47

21 Del Rio Souto, Antonio 8512 Santiago 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS
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C 15 Veterlli / R

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 TOTAL mm

1 Del Rio Souto, Antonio 8512 Santiago 6 7 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

2 Ricardo Nelson Lopes Santos 14433 CTGAIA 6 7 7 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85

3 Gonzalez Preciado, Jose Julio 9234 Cernadiñas 4 5 6 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 84

4 Galante Mosquera, Manuel 8363 Santiago 5 6 6 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84

5 Barreiro Daponte, Enrique 2800 Cernadiñas 6 6 6 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83

6 Ricardo Ferrão 13249 CTGAIA 1 5 6 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 80

7 Vaamonde Rey, José 8629 Santiago 0 3 5 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 77

8 Fernandez Fernandez, Ariel 2359 SOVITO 2 6 6 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 74

9 Miguel Brandão 4323 STP 5 5 6 9 9 9 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 73

10 Saa Guimerans, Jose Luis 8765 Vigo 4 4 4 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 73

11 Fraga Caride, Ruben 9246 Vigo 0 1 2 9 9 9 9 9 8 5 5 4 3 70

12 Paulo Couto 13743 CTGAIA 4 4 4 9 9 9 8 6 6 6 6 5 5 69

13 Rodriguez Vide, Carlos 5988 Cernadiñas 0 0 0 10 10 9 7 6 6 6 5 5 3 67

14 JOSÉ MORAIS SANTOS 6696 CTF 0 0 0 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 3 65

15 Abeledo Moreira, Adolfo 5809 Cernadiñas 0 1 2 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 4 3 56

16 Jose Miguel Teixeira Silva 1498 CTF 1 2 3 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 4 3 54
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